
Sl. No. Roll No. Name Father's/Husband's Name

1 440001 Rikynti Rapsang Gestobin Kharbuki

2 440002 Belina Saikia Hira Nath Saikia

3 440003 Olivia Grace Nongrum (L) S. Rynjah

4 440004 Somiyokhui Keishing Pamching Keishing

5 440005 Pepenthung Lotha Thungchibemo Lotha

6 440006 Vizelhounuo Kuosevo Chasavi

7 440007 Mridul Basumatary Prafulla Baro

8 440008 Mridul Lagachu Deben Lagachu

9 440009 Marim Thanem Chothe Marim Kundo Chothe

10 440010 Lakheswar Basumatary Nileswar Basumatary

11 440011 I Bombotong Imti Longkumer

12 440012 Dipankar Chakma Nagar Chand Chakma

13 440013 Jagat Boro Haren Boro

14 440014 Bhrigujyoti Rabha Hukum Singh Rabha

15 440015 Amit Kumar Chakma Gyanalal Chakma

16 440016 Merang Ozukum Purtoba Ozukum

17 440017 Bidyut Bikash Deori Lt. Dulal Chandra Deori

18 440018 Hemjit Rabha Late Gajendra Chandra Rabha
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19 440019 Joydip Baruah Late Jadav Chandra Baruah

20 440020 Raj Kiran Doley Bholanath Doley

21 440021 Sanjeeb Boro Hasul Ram Boro

22 440022 Marbi Doke Jemar Doke

23 440023 Profulla Doley Late Bhim Kanta Doley

24 440024 Swarna Lata Boro Late Bhagaban Boro

25 440025 Minturaj Mushahary Birbal Mushahary

26 440026 Gobinda Deori Promud Deori

27 440027 Liviana Kalwing Chapelson Sankli

28 440028 Lhingneikim Hengna Lienkhosel Hengna

29 440029 Narang Ekha Narang Tatung

30 440030 Tutumani Das Mahesh Boro

31 440031 Kushal Basumatary Nabin Basumatary

32 440032 Vanlalzarzova Zolianthanga

33 440033 Nabjit Deori Gambhir Ch. Deuri

34 440034 Simanta Daimary Manik Chandra Daimary

35 440035 Bhaskar Jyoti Deuri Gambhir Ch. Deuri

36 440036 Ranjit Deuri Lilasing Deuri

37 440037 Lilamoni Swargiary Manik Kumar Swargiary

38 440038 Lalhminghlui Hnamte H. Lalthanzuala

39 440039 Mrinal Rongpi Daman Rongpi

40 440040 Utpal Bongjung Subal Ch. Bongjung

41 440041 Meren Kaba Late Purtoba

42 440042 Bandana Swargiary Manik Kumar Swargiary

43 440043 Utpal Taye Puaram Taye 

44 440044 Mandeb Boro Bandhu Boro
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45 440045 Arnab Abhishek Kachari Bir Kachari

46 440046 Bahunlang Nongrum Tain Singh Lyngdoh

47 440047 Tilak Sonowal Binod Sonowal

48 440048 Alayaran Narzary Jaladhar Narzary

49 440049 Kuladhar Swargiary Late Mebla Swargiary

50 440050 Deiji Ronghangpi Dorsing Terang 

51 440051 Bandana Swargiary Manik Kumar Swargiary 

52 440052 Bhaskarjit Deuri Budha Prasad Deuri

53 440053 Jitu Phangcho Late Kamal Phangcho

54 440054 Bhabani Mili Krishna J.P. Gam

55 440055 Pushpanjali Panging Gam Ashok Kumar Kalita 

56 440056 Basanta Rabha Sugrive Rabha

57 440057 Wetsolu Wezah Ayete Wezah

58 440058 Tewezolu  Mekrisuh Vesunu Mekrisuh 

59 440059 Bishnu Jyoti Swargiary Mr. Upen Swargiary

60 440060 Sanjoy Debbarma Lt. Nikendra Debbarma 

61 440061 Vikaho Sumi H. Vikheto Sumi

62 440062 Kaviho Sema Kihoto Sema

63 440063 Paplu Borah Trilochan Borah

64 440064 Bhaskar Shyam Sri Gauri Bhadra Shyam

65 440065 Wekolhi Wezah Kewetsolo Wezah 

66 440066 Nikhate Lasuh Thsezote Lasuh

67 440067 Khrowetso Wezah Kewepulo Wezah

68 440068 Bijum Bogo Babi Bogo

69 440069 Manikanta Goyary Madhab Goyary 

70 440070 Garima Boro Ramani Boro
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71 440071 Pran Krishna Rabha Jiten Rabha

72 440072 Balarisa Marwein Felix Kyndiah

73 440073 T. Haopu Kom T. Thangboi Kom

74 440074 Anemlu Gangmei G.D. Rongmei

75 440075 Satish Debbarma Jatindra Debbarma 

76 440076 Lilamoni Swargiary Manik Kumar Swargiary 

77 440077 Wuster Rani Jras Wahlang 

78 440078 Zhorayi Nienu Mr. Chovose Nienu 

79 440079 Biswajit Deori Debananda Deori

80 440080 Jageswar Deuri Bodarika Deuri

81 440081 Ibashisha Basaiawmoit Army Shadap

82 440082 K. Kanili Achumi T. Khezheto 

83 440083 Seigoumang Lhouvum Kenkholal Lhouvum

84 440084 Hinga Doley Late Ghana Kanta Doley

85 440085 Kiewstar Marsharing (L) L. Sohshang

86 440086 Manggoulien (L) Ginkhai

87 440087 Wenyipe Lohe Ethuchulo Lohe

Note:
1)

2)

3)

In case, any of the above listed candidates have not received the call letter, you may
contact O/o the Regional Executive Director, North Eastern Region, Airports Authority
of India, LGBI Airport, Guwahati on the date of the examination alongwith 02 (Two)
passport size photographs duly attested by a gazetted officer, photocopies of Identity
proof��and�address�proof.

Your�admission�to�the�examination�is�purely�provisional�subject�to�fulfilment�of�
requirement�as�advertised.

REGIONAL�EXECUTIVE�DIRECTOR
NORTH�EASTERN�REGION

Call�letter�have�already�been�despatch�through�Speed�Post�
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